NEW APPOINTMENTS:

METROPOLITAN SCHOOL DISTRICT

WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, MARION COUNTY
8550 Woodfield Crossing Boulevard, Indianapolis, IN 46240

CLASSIFIED HUMAN RESOURCES REPORT - (9/21/10 Meeting)

(Dated from 9/3/10)

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Stephanie Warble
(0.0.b. 8/16/10)

Julie Argentar
(0.0.b. 9/13/10)

Katheryn Yeary
(0.0.h. 9/13/10)

Ira Freeman
(0.0.b. 8/25/10)

Chelsea Smith
(0.0.b. 8/30/10)

Sarah Schwier
(0.0.b. 8/9/10)

Chia-Yun Lee
(0.0.b. 8/30/10)

Susan Garrard
(0.0.b. 9/20/10)

Kristen Hines
(0.0.hb. 8/30/10)

Myar Reh
(0.0.b. 8/24/10)

Corrine St. Angelo
(0.0.b. 8/23/10)

Htay Paw
(0.0.b. 9/7/10)

Lucia Darling
(0.0.b. 9/13/10)

Margaret Orzeske
(0.0.b. 8/13/10)

Cathy Chouinard
(0.0.b. 9/7/10)

CC

FH

FH

GB

GB

HT

JS

NO

NO

NO/SM

NO

SM

EW

WL

NC

Gr. 1-3 Inst. Asst.
(S. Hodge — Transferred)

Title I Inst. Asst.
(H. Miller — Resigned)

Gr. 2 Inst. Asst.
(M. Lopez — Transferred)

Gr. 3 Inst. Ast.
(S. Stevens — Transferred)

Spec. Ed. Inst. Asst.
(B. Lane — Transferred)

Spec. Ed. Inst. Asst.
(J. Burt — Transferred)

World Lang. Inst. Asst.
(New Position)

KDGT Inst. Asst.
(S. McPherson-Transferred)

Spec. Ed. Inst. Asst.
(A. Stout — Transferred)

Burmese Inst. Asst.
(New Position)

ENL Inst. Asst.
(New Position)

Interpreter Inst. Asst.
(New Position)

Spec. Ed. Inst. Asst.
(New Position)

Spec. Ed. Inst. Asst.
(G. Sargent — Resigned)

Data Proc. Control Clerk
(R. Neddo — Transferred)



50. Sabrina Holian
(0.0.b. 8/9/10)

RESIGNATIONS:

82. Laura Broszczak
(c.0.b. 5/26/10)

83. Leah Stein
(c.0.b. 5/26/10)

84. Erin Weither
(c.0.b. 5/26/10)

TOTALS:
16 New Appointments (#35 - 50)
3 Resignations (#82 - 84

9/16/10

NC

AV

AV

WL

Lrng. Ctr. Inst. Asst.

(G. Juerling - Resigned)

Spec. Ed. Inst. Asst.

Spec. Ed. Inst. Asst.

Spec. Ed. Inst. Asst.



